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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:
SKU #
Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Mass spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-23 11:36:20

2026-05-22 11:36:20
Boc-D-glutamic acid y-benzyl ester a-N-hydroxysuccinimide ester
18800-76-5

98%
E2316299
B355376
193505
Limit Values Result
98-100 (%) 99.82300 %
Conforms to structure Conforms to Structure
Conforms to standard Conforms to standard
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